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TH: SET Index: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 1,718.6 and LYA = 1,630.7
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TH: SET: Trading Value:
Daily Value 

Note: LYH = 149.9 
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TH: SET: Market Capitalization:
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 20,440.9 and LYL = 18,316.3
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TH: SET: 
Trading Value/Market Capitalization: 

Daily/Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 0.8 
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IndexIndex

DEnd DH DL LYH LYA LYL

US: Dow Jones Industrial Average Index: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 36,952.7 and LYL = 28,660.9
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TH: Bond Market: Trading Value:
Daily Value 
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TH: Bond Market: Outstanding:
Day-End Value 

Note: LYA = 15,218.6 and LYL = 14,733.4
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USD Trade Weighted Exchange Index: 
Broad: 

Daily Weighted Average Value 

Note: LYH = 128.6 and LYL = 114.2
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USD/EURUSD/EUR

DAvg LYH LYA LYL

USD/EUR: 
Daily Average Value 

Note: LYH =   15 and LYA = 0.96 

Note: H = High, A = Average, L = Low, LY = Last Year, LM = Last Month, DH = Day High, DL = Day Low, DValue = Daily Value, DEnd = Day End and DAvg = Daily Average. 
Source: CEIC, CoinMarketCap, MarketWatch, MOPH, PCD, SEC, ThaiBMA and WSJ 
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JPY/USD: 
Day-End Value 

Note: LYH = 150.5 and LYL = 113.8 

1.23

1.24

1.25

1.26

1.27

1.28

1.29

1.23

1.24

1.25

1.26

1.27

1.28

1.29

1 2 3 4 5 8 9

1
0

1
1

1
2

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
9

3
0

3
1 1 2 5 6 7 8 9

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

May-23 Jun-23

USD/GBPUSD/GBP
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USD/GBP: 
Daily Average Value 

Note: LYH =   37 and LYL = 1.07
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THB/USD: 
Daily Weighted Average Value 

Note: LYH = 38.3
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CNY/USD: 
Day-End Value 

Note: LYL = 6.32
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USDUSD

DEnd DH DL LYH LYA LYL

WO: BTC Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 48,086.8 and LYL = 15,599.1 
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USDUSD
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WO: ETH Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH= 3,876.8 and LYL = 896.1
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TH: Interbank Overnight Rate: 
Daily Mode Value

Note: LYL = 0.25 and LYA = 0.62
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TH: 3-Month Government Bond Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.46 and LYA = 0.73
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TH: 1-Year Government Bond Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.51 and LYA = 1.02
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TH: 2-Year Government Bond Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.65
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TH: 5-Year Government Bond Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 2.80 and LYL = 1.30

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2 3 8 9

1
0

1
1

1
2

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
9

3
0

3
1 1 2 6 7 8 9

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

May-23 Jun-23

%%

DEnd LYH LYA LYL

TH: 10-Year Government Bond Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 1.99 and LYH = 3.42 
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US: 3-Month Treasury Securities Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.08 and LYA = 1.53
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US: 1-Year Treasury Securities Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.38 and LYA = 2.32
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US: 2-Year Treasury Securities Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 0.77
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US: 5-Year Treasury Securities Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 1.37
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US: 10-Year Treasury Securities Yield: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 1.63
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WO: WTI Crude Oil Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 130.5 and LYA = 94.3
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WO: Gold Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYL = 1,628.8
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USD/TonUSD/Ton

DEnd LYH LYA LYL

WO: Aluminum Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 3,984.5 and LYA = 2,703.1
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DEnd LYH LYA LYL

WO: Copper Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 10,730.0 and LYL = 7,000.0 
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WO: Lead Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 2,513.0 and LYL = 1,754.0
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WO: BDI: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 3,369.0 and LYA = 1,933.8 
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DEnd LYH LYA LYL

TH: High Speed Diesel Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYH = 34.9 and LYL = 27.9
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DEnd LYH LYA LYL

TH: Gasohol E10 Price: 
Day-End Value

Note: LYA = 38.1 and LYH =  45.2
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Th THB Th THB 

DEnd LYH LYA LYL

TH: Gold Bullion Price: 
Day-End Value
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DAvg LYH LYA LYL

TH: Egg Price: 
Daily Average Value

Note: LYL = 3.4
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DAvg DH LYH LYA

TH: Bangkok Air Pollution: 

Daily Average Volume

(PM 2.5)

Note: LYH = 162.0
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PersonsPersons

DValue LMH LMA LML

TH: COVID-19: Patients:
Daily Volume
(New Case)

Note: Since Oct 2, 2022, DValue is derived from weekly data.


